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A S S E M B L Y I N S T R U C T I O N S I N S T R U C T I O N S

Upper Outer Side Panel / Panneau latÃ©ral extÃ©rieur supÃ©rieur / Panel exterior lateral superior. 2. 7240-01Â§. Lower Outer Side Panel / Panneau latÃ©ral extÃ©rieur ... 
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E-Z Stor® Literature Organizer (72 Compartments)



9241



Classeur de Documents (à 72 Cases ) • Casillero para Publicationes (72 Compartimientos) an LDI Company



New Hope, MN 55428 www.safcoproducts.com



A S S E M B LY



INSTRUCTIONS



INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE • INSTRUCCIONES DE ENSAMBLAJE TOOLS REQUIRED: Phillips Screwdriver



PRODUCT WARRANTY REGISTRATION is available online at: www.safcoproducts.com • OUTILS REQUIS : Tournevis cruciform • L’INSCRIPTION POUR LA GARANTIE DU PRODUIT est



• HERRAMIENTAS REQUERIDAS: Destornillador Phillips • El REGISTRO PARA LA GARANTÍA DEL PRODUCTO está



disponible sur l’Internet : www.safcoproducts.com



disponible en la Internet: www.safcoproducts.com



PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIÈCES / LISTA DE PIEZAS QTY. / QUANTITÉ / CANTIDAD



CODE / CODIGO



DESCRIPTION / DESCRIPTION /DESCRIPCIÓN



A B C D E F G H I J



2” Shelf / Tablette 5 cm (2 po) / Repisa de 5 cm (2")



PART NO. / NO DE PIECE / NO. DE PIEZA



3



7210-17§



16



9211-19§



Upper Outer Side Panel / Panneau latéral extérieur supérieur / Panel exterior lateral superior



2



7240-01§



Lower Outer Side Panel / Panneau latéral extérieur inférieur / Panel exterior lateral inferior



2



7220-01§



Inner Side Panel / Panneau latéral intérieur / Panel interior lateral



4



9221-01§



Fiber Back Panel /



2



7221-09



6



9221-25§



5/8” Shelf / Tablette 1,5 cm (5/8 po) / Repisa de 1.5 cm (5/8")



Panneau de fond de fibres / Panel posterior de fibra



Divider / Séparateur / Separador Plastic Button / Bouton en plastique / Botón de plástico Shim / Cale d’épaisseur / Cuña Screw / Vis / Tornillo



I



12



9632



2



9712



12



9226



A



§ Note: When corresponding about parts, be sure to state color: Gray (GR), Tropic Sand (TS) or Black (BL). § Noter : Quand correspondre au sujet de parties, soyez sûr d’affirmer la couleur: Gris (GR), Sable Tropique (TS) ou Noir (BL). § Note: Al corresponder sobre las piezas, esté seguro declarar el color: Gris (GR), Arena Tropical (TS) o Negro (BL)



HARDWARE PACK / PAQUET MATÉRIEL / PAQUETE MATERIAL



9231HW



H



Plastic Button Bouton en plastique Botón de plástico



I



Shim Cale d’épaisseur Cuña



H



C



J



E F C



J



E



A



G



D F



D



H



Screw Vis Tornillo



B



E



E G J



A



L’Assistance téléphonique à la clientèle Safco au 1-800-664-0042 de 8H00 à 16H30 (Heure centrale) (Opérateurs de langue anglaise) 9241-37MP: 1 of 5; Rev. 2; 09/04



Línea directa para el cliente de Safco 1-800-664-0042 de 8:00 AM a 4:30 PM (Hora Central) (Operadores que hablan inglés)



Safco Consumer Hot Line 1-800-664-0042



available Monday-Friday 8:00 AM to 4:30 PM (Central Time) (English-speaking operators)



1



J



2



(4)



NOTCH ENTAILLE HENDIDURA



F



D



D J



J A



3



SLOT FENTE RANURA



TAB LANGUETTE LENGÜETA



SCREWS ON BACK OF UNIT VIS SUR LE DOS DE L’ENSEMBLE TORNILLOS EN LA PARTE DE ATRÁS DE LA UNIDAD



4



TOP OF UNIT DESSUS DE L’ENSEMBLE EXTREMO SUPERIOR DE LA UNIDAD



SHELF NOTCH ENTAILLE DE TABLETTE HENDIDURA DE LA REPISA



FRONT OF UNIT DEVANT DE L’ENSEMBLE FRENTE DE LA UNIDAD



E B



TOP DESSUS EXTREMO SUPERIOR



SHELF SUPPORT TABS TAQUETS D’APPUI DE TABLETTE LENGÜETAS DE SOPORTE PARA REPISAS



SHELF SUPPORT TABS TAQUETS D’APPUI DE TABLETTE LENGÜETAS DE SOPORTE PARA REPISAS



DIVIDER SLOTS FENTES POUR SÉPARATEUR RANURAS PARA SEPARADORES



5



B
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IMPORTANT: STAMPED PART NUMBER GOES AT TOP OF UNIT ATTENTION : S’ASSURER QUE LE NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE IMPRIMÉ SE TROUVE VERS LE HAUT DE L’ENSEMBLE. IMPORTANTE: EL NÚMERO DE PIEZA DEBE QUEDAR EN LA PARTE SUPERIOR DE LA UNIDAD.



7



H



(6)



G



LOCKING SLOTS FENTES DE BLOCAGE HENDIDURAS DE FIJACIÓN



K



8



IMPORTANT: BACK PANEL GOES INSIDE SHELF ATTENTION : S’ASSURER QUE LE PANNEAU DE FOND SE TROUVE À L’INTÉRIEUR DE L’TABLETTE. IMPORTANTE: EL PANEL POSTERIOR DEBE QUEDAR EN EL INTERIOR DE LA REPISA.



A



SLOT FENTE RANURA



9



J



TAB LANGUETTE LENGÜETA



(4)



C



C J



J



SAME SLOT USED BY LOWER PANEL LA MÊME FENTE QU’UTILISE LE PANNEAU INFÉRIEUR MISMA RANURA QUE SE UTILIZÓ PARA EL PANEL INFERIOR
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11



NOTCH ENTAILLE HENDIDURA



F



TOP OF UNIT DESSUS DE L’ENSEMBLE EXTREMO SUPERIOR DE LA UNIDAD



E SHELF SUPPORT TABS TAQUETS D’APPUI DE TABLETTE LENGÜETAS DE SOPORTE PARA REPISAS



TOP DESSUS EXTREMO SUPERIOR



12



13



B



DIVIDER SLOTS FENTES POUR SÉPARATEUR RANURAS PARA SEPARADORES
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FRONT OF UNIT DEVANT DE L’ENSEMBLE FRENTE DE LA UNIDAD



B
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IMPORTANT: STAMPED PART NUMBER GOES AT TOP OF UNIT ATTENTION : S’ASSURER QUE LE NUMÉRO DE PIÈCE IMPRIMÉ SE TROUVE VERS LE HAUT DE L’ENSEMBLE. IMPORTANTE: EL NÚMERO DE PIEZA DEBE QUEDAR EN LA PARTE SUPERIOR DE LA UNIDAD.
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H



(6)



G



LOCKING SLOTS FENTES DE BLOCAGE HENDIDURAS DE FIJACIÓN



H



16



IMPORTANT: BACK PANEL GOES INSIDE SHELF ATTENTION : S’ASSURER QUE LE PANNEAU DE FOND SE TROUVE À L’INTÉRIEUR DE L’TABLETTE. IMPORTANTE: EL PANEL POSTERIOR DEBE QUEDAR EN EL INTERIOR DE LA REPISA.



A



SLOT FENTE RANURA



17



J



TAB LANGUETTE LENGÜETA



(4)



I I



(2)



J



J
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I N S T R U C C I O N E S M O D E L O I 

All LXGe Series glasswashers shut down automatically 4 hours after last use to ...... If symptoms persist after possible causes have been checked, service.










 








B U L L E T I N D ' I N S C R I P T I O N 

L'Ã©tanchÃ©itÃ© couronnaire... Â» 13 octobre 2016. Maison de la chimie. 28, rue Saint-Dominique â€“ 75007 Paris. Bulletin d'inscription Ã  retourner accompagnÃ© de votre rÃ¨glement (voir tarifs ci-contre) Ã  : SOP â€“ 6, rue Jean-Hugues â€“ 75116 Par










 








B U L L E T I N D ' I N S C R I P T I O N 

Nom : ................................................... Prénom : ................................................ (Adhésion à la SOP : 99 €). « Délabrement minimal, pérennité maximale ». 16 juin 2016.










 








B U L L E T I N D ' I N S C R I P T I O N 

Maison de la chimie. 28, rue Saint-Dominique â€“ 75007 Paris. Bulletin d'inscription Ã  retourner accompagnÃ© de votre rÃ¨glement (voir tarifs ci-contre) Ã  : SOP â€“ 6 ...










 








B U L L E T I N D ' I N S C R I P T I O N 

Nom : ................................................... Prénom : ................................................ (Adhésion à la SOP 2017 : 99 €). La révolution restauratrice non invasive en direct TV !










 








T R A N S M I S S I O N 

10 janv. 2014 - T R A N S M I S S I O N. CELEBRATING TWENTY YEARS OF THE COMMISSION. Romain Girard with Actuafilms ...










 








F o r m u l a i r e d ' i n s c r i p t i o n s 

5 Doubles â‰¤ 2000 points. 6 Doubles â‰¤ 3400 points. 7 500 â‰¤ 1299 points (5 Ã  12). 8 Handicap. Challenge BÃ©nech 2018. F o r m u l a i r e d ' i n s c r i p t i o n s.










 








u N i c s 

la proposition du Secrftaire g~neral (A/31/465), a nomme M. Martti Ahtisaari,. Commissaire des Nations ... d'un an, du ler janvier au 31 decembre 1980. 79-38734.










 








K L A U S F R U C H T N I S 

Klaus Fruchtnis is a French-Colombian photographer, digital artist and lecturer. ... Arts (Photography, Video and Multimedia), and a Masters in Art & New Media.










 








S T A L L A T IO N IN S T R U C T IO N S 

bodily injury. wARNING. Read all instructions and review all illustrations before installing. Assembly includes: (1) T-Base bracket. (1) Floor mount bracket. Installation: 1. Refer to Illustration 1. Remove leveling glide from bottom of panel. Illust










 








IN S T A L L A T IO N IN S T R U C T IO N S 

1â�„8" de diÃ¡metro x. 1â�„2" de profundidad. Los agujeros preta- ladrados se hallan debajo del anaquel inferior de las unidades de alma- cenamiento de madera. IN.










 








R É V E I L L O N S A U C A R L T O N 

Le Foie Gras français… relevé à l'Espelette, compotée de coings et noisettes ... son suprême mijoté dans une crème à la truffe noire Melanosporum. Chicken from the Armoise Court… the leg roasted ... décoré pour l'occasion en or et noir selon les code










 








D E C I S I O N S 

Technologies de l'Information et de la. Communication - Doc. EX.CL/261(IX). 15. EX.CL/Dec.292(IX) DÃ©cision sur la premiÃ¨re session ordinaire de la.










 








N O T I C E D ' I N F O R M A T I O N 

Cette notice d'information (NI-FLEX-PGA 01-07) vous permettra de connaÃ®tre les garanties de frais de santÃ© souscrites .... Dans la mise en Å“uvre du service des prestations, l'Institution peut ..... risques (cancers, problÃ¨mes cardio vasculaires.










 








n u t r i a n c e 

Golden Neo-Life Diamite International, S. de R.L. de C.V.. Havre 67 PB, Colonia JuÃ¡rez, C.P. 06600, MÃ©xico DF. Tel.: 01 800 849 9987. GNLD International Pty.










 








F I F T Y C H A R M S (I R A N 

protection . They are supposed. Â« The evil eye can also be detrimental, and even fatal, to livestock and their offspring. The source is a person who is jealous, ...










 








W I N E P O L L E N S T R E E T S O C I A L 

52.-. 2007 Malbec, Finca Altamira, Achaval- Ferrer, Mendoza, Argentina. 24.-. 38.-. 53.-. 2011 Côte Rôtie, Château d'Ampuis, E. Guigal, Northern Rhône, France.










 








C o n t e m p o r a r y L i g h t i n g 

Lea atentamente las instrucciones antes de ensamblar el producto. When you open the package with a sharp tool like a cutter knife, be careful not to damage ...










 








I N V I T A T I O N 

rue Toussaint. LOUVERTURE. EVRY. Parc des. Coquibus. PREFECTURE. BOIS. CCR. Y. MAZIERES. BLAISE. BD. FRANÃ‡OIS. MITTERRAND. ROMERO. BD.










 








L O U I S I A N A 

National Estuary Program, NSU Campus, P.O. Box 2663, Thibodaux, LA 70310, ..... What is its relative length? Shape? Color- ation? Using the bird's head as a .... whether data from the 2010 survey ..... records, both from the LSU Baton.










 








L O U I S I A N A 

it becomes even more important that students set up scopes near ..... Chipping Sparrow often forms small flocks of 10-30 birds, scouring ..... warning calls. From Louisiana Christmas Bird Count data, ...... www.lsu.edu/biirdcenter. Louisiana ...










 








Y A N N I C K F R A N Ã‡ O I S 

I have been a sculptor since 1974. Before that, I was a painter, or at least I wanted to dedicate my life to art. At the time, I made plaster or wax molds for bronze ...










 








S T U D IO R E F E R E N C E M O N ITO R S 

to the clever switching that automatically returns the satellites to full-range operation whenever the sub88 is muted. The rear panel features a footswitch jack allowing you to easily ..... SUB BYPASS JACK. The Sub Bypass jack provides a switch closu










 








D E S I G N p o s i t i v e 

svi j'avais Ã©tÃ© un peintre, je peindrais ma maison avec les couleurs de la beautÃ©, l'harmonie, la tranquillitÃ©, la brillance, la puretÃ©, la paix, l'amour, la passion.
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